Atherton Saturday 6 February, 2016

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 CENTRAL TYRE SERVICE BenchMark 60 Handicap

900 metres $7500
01 Raptin Rumba(Ricky Ludwig)

02  Erebus(Scott Cooper)

03 Tieres Touch(Sharlee Hoffman)
04 Zoe Bay(Alby Molino)

05 Ninetynine Percent(Fred Wieland)
06  Avellino(Trevor Rowe)

07 Primed for Action(Glenn Porter)
08 Foursreal(Jeffrey Williams)

2 VILLAGE ROSES QTIS Maiden Plate

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Shohei Kaya
Wanderson
D'Avila
Stephen Wilson
Manabu Kai

Braydn
Swaffer

Nor Yadi
Jeffrey Felix

1000 metres QTIS: $12500, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02

03
04
05

06
07
08
09
10

11

Hopefully Good(Alwyn Bailey)
I Am Bruse(Ricky Ludwig)

Zatochio(Olivia Cairns)
Nova China(Samantha Molino)
Humpty Bumpty(Glen Baker)

Maybe I'm Amazed(Glen Baker)
Michelle's Luck(Ralph Baker)
Red Shawl(Janel Ryan)

War Shadow(Liliana McCormack)
I Missed Mick(Sharlee Hoffman)

Toxicity(Fred Wieland)

Shohei Kaya

Frank R
Edwards

Matthew Morris
Stephen Wilson

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Kerry Rockett
Jeffrey Felix
Peter Cullen

Nor Yadi
Wanderson
D'Avila
Manabu Kai

3 TOLGA HOTEL BenchMark 65 Handicap

1200 metres

01

03

04
05
06

Sizzlelon(Roy Chillemi)
Testamycolours(Glen Baker)

Starlight Belle(Alby Molino)
Schnelles Pferd(Fred Wieland)
Cyclone Larry(Rick A Nelson)

$7500

Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Ngarie
Nelson
Stephen Wilson
Nor Yadi

Kirk Stone

01:05PM 1200 metres $7500 03:15PM
5 64.0 01 Man of Business(Ralph Baker) Kerry Rockett 9 59.0
02 Book a Flight(Leanne Ashford) Kirk Stone 3 58.5
2 56.5 03 Latest Edition(Fred Wieland) Manabu Kai 4 57.0
56.0 04 Cannes Coni(Olivia Cairns) Matthew Morris 8 56.0
05  Wild Diva(Alex Malliff) Wanderson 7 56.0
55.0 D'Avila
55.0 06  Blue Danube(Olivia Cairns) Jeffrey Felix 6 55.0
55.0 07 Love Ya Style(Trevor Rowe) Braydn 2 55.0
Swaffer
55.0 08 Bush Version(Fred Wieland) Peter Cullen 1 55.0
6 550 09 Make Even(Wade Baker) Shohei Kaya 5 55.0
5 GOODYEAR AUTO CARE Class 2 Handicap
01:45PM 1400 metres $7500 04:00PM
11 585 01  Purrfect Tycoon(Scott Cooper) Stephen Wilson 6 59.0
6 58.5 02 Secrets Own(Danielle Manabu Kai 7 55.5
Massingham)
2 585 03  Wicked Thoughts(Trevor Rowe) Shohei Kaya 3 55.0
10 57.5 04 Big Tomee(Jeffrey Williams) Jeffrey Felix 1 55.0
8 56.5 05 Haylee Maree(Olivia Cairns) Matthew Morris 4 55.0
06 Serikos Flyer(Rick A Nelson) Ms Ngarie 2 55.0
7 56.5 Nelson
4 56.5 07 He's Harada's Son(Alex Malliff) Braydn 5 55.0
3 56.5 Swaffer
5 56.5
1 555
9 555
02:30PM
4 60.0
3 55.0
55.0
2 55.0
6 55.0

4 BECOME A MEMBER OF THE ATC Class B Handicap




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




