

# Atherton Saturday 6 February, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

**1 CENTRAL TYRE SERVICE BenchMark 60 Handicap**
**900 metres \$7500**

			<b>01:05PM</b>	<b>4 BECOME A MEMBER OF THE ATC Class B Handicap</b>		
				<b>1200 metres</b>	<b>\$7500</b>	<b>03:15PM</b>
01	Rapt in Rumba(Ricky Ludwig)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	5 64.0	01 Man of Business(Ralph Baker)	Kerry Rockett	9 59.0
02	Erebus(Scott Cooper)	Shohei Kaya	2 56.5	02 Book a Flight(Leanne Ashford)	Kirk Stone	3 58.5
03	Tieres Touch(Sharlee Hoffman)	Wanderson D'Avila	8 56.0	03 Latest Edition(Fred Wieland)	Manabu Kai	4 57.0
04	Zoe Bay(Alby Molino)	Stephen Wilson	4 55.0	04 Cannes Coni(Olivia Cairns)	Matthew Morris	8 56.0
05	Ninety-nine Percent(Fred Wieland)	Manabu Kai	7 55.0	05 Wild Diva(Alex Malliff)	Wanderson D'Avila	7 56.0
06	Avellino(Trevor Rowe)	Braydn Swaffer	3 55.0	06 Blue Danube(Olivia Cairns)	Jeffrey Felix	6 55.0
07	Primed for Action(Glenn Porter)	Nor Yadi	1 55.0	07 Love Ya Style(Trevor Rowe)	Braydn Swaffer	2 55.0
08	Foursreal(Jeffrey Williams)	Jeffrey Felix	6 55.0	08 Bush Version(Fred Wieland)	Peter Cullen	1 55.0
				09 Make Even(Wade Baker)	Shohei Kaya	5 55.0

**2 VILLAGE ROSES QTIS Maiden Plate**
**1000 metres QTIS: \$12500 , Non QTIS: \$5000**
**01:45PM**

			<b>01:45PM</b>	<b>5 GOODYEAR AUTO CARE Class 2 Handicap</b>		
				<b>1400 metres</b>	<b>\$7500</b>	<b>04:00PM</b>
01	Hopefully Good(Alwyn Bailey)	Shohei Kaya	11 58.5	01 Purrfect Tycoon(Scott Cooper)	Stephen Wilson	6 59.0
02	I Am Bruse(Ricky Ludwig)	Frank R Edwards	6 58.5	02 Secrets Own(Danielle Massingham)	Manabu Kai	7 55.5
03	Zatocchio(Olivia Cairns)	Matthew Morris	2 58.5	03 Wicked Thoughts(Trevor Rowe)	Shohei Kaya	3 55.0
04	Nova China(Samantha Molino)	Stephen Wilson	10 57.5	04 Big Tomee(Jeffrey Williams)	Jeffrey Felix	1 55.0
05	Humpty Bumpty(Glen Baker)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	8 56.5	05 Haylee Maree(Olivia Cairns)	Matthew Morris	4 55.0
06	Maybe I'm Amazed(Glen Baker)	Kerry Rockett	7 56.5	06 Serikos Flyer(Rick A Nelson)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	2 55.0
07	Michelle's Luck(Ralph Baker)	Jeffrey Felix	4 56.5	07 He's Harada's Son(Alex Malliff)	Braydn Swaffer	5 55.0
08	Red Shawl(Janel Ryan)	Peter Cullen	3 56.5			
09	War Shadow(Liliana McCormack)	Nor Yadi	5 56.5			
10	I Missed Mick(Sharlee Hoffman)	Wanderson D'Avila	1 55.5			
11	Toxicity(Fred Wieland)	Manabu Kai	9 55.5			

**3 TOLGA HOTEL BenchMark 65 Handicap**
**1200 metres \$7500**
**02:30PM**

01	Sizzleton(Roy Chillemi)	Wanderson D'Avila	4 60.0
03	Testamycolours(Glen Baker)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	3 55.0
04	Starlight Belle(Alby Molino)	Stephen Wilson	1 55.0
05	Schnelles Pferd(Fred Wieland)	Nor Yadi	2 55.0
06	Cyclone Larry(Rick A Nelson)	Kirk Stone	6 55.0

**Copyright Information**

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

**Disclaimer**

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.